South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 24, 2024, 01:03:22 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3359 (Rat #0570, Act #0476 of 1984) General Bill, By E.H. Aghew, F.X. Archibald and D.M. Beasley
A Bill to amend Section 9-1-1140, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the South Carolina
Retirement System, so as to provide that a period of time up to one year may be established for maternity leave.

01/17/84
01/17/84
04/26/84
05/02/84
05/03/84
05/08/84
05/08/84
06/13/84
06/14/84
06/15/84
06/19/84
06/21/84
06/21/84
06/21/84
07/02/84

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-467

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-467
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2647
Read second time HJ-2813

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2858
Introduced and read first time SJ-1709

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1709
Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-2472
Read second time SJ-2524

Read third time and enrolled SJ-2578

Ratified R 570

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/21/84

Act No. 476

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



