South Carolina Legislature

May 24, 2024, 01:03:22 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3359 (Rat #0570, Act #0476 of 1984) General Bill, By E.H. Agnew, F.X. Archibald and D.M. Beasley

A Bill to amend Section 9-1-1140, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the South Carolina Retirement System, so as to provide that a period of time up to one year may be established for maternity leave.

01/17/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-467
01/17/84	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-467
04/26/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2647
05/02/84	House	Read second time HJ-2813
05/03/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2858
05/08/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1709
05/08/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1709
06/13/84	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-2472
06/14/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-2524
06/15/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2578
06/19/84		Ratified R 570
06/21/84		Signed By Governor
06/21/84		Effective date 06/21/84
06/21/84		Act No. 476
07/02/84		Copies available